Statistica forestale

Circondario
Sezione
Comune
Circondaric 1
Circondaric 2
Circondaric 3
Circondaric 4
Circondaric 5
Circondaric 6
Circondaric 7
Circondaric 8
Circondaric 9

Circondaric 10

Totale generale

Data di stampa: 22 marzo 2002

Nome ente

1103 - PROSPETTO TAGLIO BOSCHI PUBBLICI NEL 2001

Utiliz-
zazione
totale
mc

7097

2'445

2'012

4'287

2'418

6'548

1'077

1'828

5'055

1'364

34'131

Conif.

mc

5'110

822

377

64

44

766

605

7'788

Opera

Frond.

mc

643

102

60

67

24

1'046

1'951

Vendita
Industria
Conif. Frond.
mc mc
0 40
50 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 173
0 0
0 0
50 213

Ardere
Conif. Frond.
mc mc
1'586 177
173 966

0 1'222
552 2'460
23 1'206
0 6'111
154 615
0 726
250 1'513
265 489
3'003 15'485

Totale

mc

6'913

2'020

1'865

3'491

1'353

6'178

837

899

3'575

1'359

28'490

Cantone Ticino

Uso proprio
Opera Ardere Totale
mc
Conif. Frond. Conif. Frond.
mc mc mc mc
23 0 90 71 184
4 0 251 170 425
0 0 0 147 147
99 40 30 627 796
0 0 38 1'027 1'065
0 0 370 0 370
70 0 22 148 240
8 0 32 889 929
0 0 100 1'380 1'480
3 0 2 0 5
207 40 935 4'459 5'641
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